Calendar of opening and closing days for the academic year 2025.

(13 May 2025 - 19 March 2026)

Buddhist Orphan Youth School School Ubon Ratchathani Provincial Education Office Office of the Private Education Commission
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15-18 July 2025 Midterm test 1/2025
23-26 Semtember Final test 1/2025
5-8 January Midterm test 2/2025

16-19 March Final test 2/2025

3 di.e1. 2568, TudvA1s TULRANWIZAUNNITEN FULAANTTUNILANFTAAT WATHEIRNRN AR WITUSNI T

3 Jun 2025, Tuesday H.M. Queen Suthida Bajrasudhabimalalakshana’s Birthday

10 n.A. 2568, unaiaud Juana Wiy / 10 Jul 2025, Thursday Asanha Bucha Day

11 A.A. 2568, Jurns Jutainwssw / 11 Jul 2025, Friday Buddhist Lent Day

28 N.A. 2568, TUAUNT JULRARUNTLUUNNITEIWISUINRINLAAWTITTLAR A2

28 Jul 2025, Monday His Majesty King Maha Vaijiralongkorn Phra Vajiraklaochaoyuhua'’s Birthday

11 &.A. 2568, Tuduns Junaatlulin auud asu./ 11 Aug 2025, Monday Extra holiday

12 §.A.2568, Jua9A1s JULAUWTEUUNWITHRULAAWTTULINREAA 1 (Tuniwrivnni)

12 Aug 2025, Tuesday Her Majesty Queen Sirikit, The Queen Mother’s Birthday / Mother’s Day

13 a1.A. 2568, Juuns Jumniunsunina

13 Oct 2025, Monday His Majesty King Bhumibol Adulyadej The Great Memorial Day

23 6.A. 2568, Tunwgiausa  Juilaunnsna / 23 Oct 2025, Thursday King Chulalongkorn Memorial Day
5 6.@. 2568, Ju@ns JUARIATUNTZUTUSIARIUAW WITUIMRNLAANTEUSNAUAELUATY/ Tur6 / Tunauwtrng
5 Dec 2025, Friday His Majesty King Bhumibol Adulyadej The Great'’s Birthday / National Day / Father’s Day
10 5.@. 2568, Juns Jusgnassuuey / 10 Dec 2025, Wednesday Constitution Day

31 5.A. 2568, Tung Judull / 31 Dec 2025, Wednesday New Year's Eve

1 uay 2 1.A. 2569 Junaisuauazans Juduillni /1-2 Jan 2026, Thursday and Friday New Year's
16 1.A.2569 Fudns Juas / 16 January 2026 Teacher's Day

3 fi.p. 2569 Jusdvais / 3 March 2026 Tuesday Makha Bucha Day




